RE-INVENTING THE FUTURE OF THE HVAC/R INDUSTRY
PRODUCT CATALOG
CSG COMPRESSORS
The CSG Enterprise
The story of CSG Compressors has been decades in the making. It began in 1966 with a vision to address a gap in the market and has
since evolved into a revolutionary enterprise that continues to expand beyond expectations. This enterprise is the result of the merger of
three companies: Houston Hermetics, American Hermetics-Texas, and Certified Service. Houston Hermetics, the founding brand, brings
over 100 years of combined experience in compressor remanufacturing, while American Hermetics is nationally recognized for excellence

6DY/W/B-3000 Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 30 3 540
6DG/N/M-3500 Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 35 3 540
6DK/P/H-3500 Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 35 3 540
6DS/R/J-4000 Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 40 3 540
8DP-5000 Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 50 3 815
8DS-6000 Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 60 3 815
4DCN Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus 3)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 22 3 450
4DHN Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus 3)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 25 3 450
4DJN Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus 3)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 30 3 450
6DKN Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus 3)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 35 3 540
6DJN Copeland Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Discus 3)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 40 3 540
8
TRANE COMPRESSORS
TRANE COMPRESSORS | SCREW
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
CHHN035 Trane Screw Compressor- RTAA  200, 230 & 460 35 3 750
CHHN040 Trane Screw Compressor- RTAA  200, 230 & 460 40 3 750
CHHN050 Trane Screw Compressor- RTAA  200, 230 & 460 50 3 800
CHHN060 Trane Screw Compressor- RTAA  200, 230 & 460 60 3 800
CHHB070 Trane Screw Compressor- RTAA  200, 230 & 460 70 3 950
CHHB085 Trane Screw Compressor- RTAA  200, 230 & 460 85 3 1150
CHHB100 Trane Screw Compressor- RTAA  200, 230 & 460 100 3 1150
CHHPOM1 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 70 3 1250
CHHPOM2 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 80 3 1250
CHHPON1 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 100 3 1600
CHHPON2 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 120 3 1600
CHHT0M3 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 100 3 1250
CHHT0M4 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 100 3 1250
CHHT0N4 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 120 3 1600
CHHT0N6 Trane Screw Compressor-RTAC  200, 230 & 460 150 3 1600
TRANE COMPRESSORS | SEMI-HERMETIC
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
CRHM200 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 20 3 430
CRHM250 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 25 3 520
CRHM300 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 30 3 520
CRHR400 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 40 3 820
CRHR500 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 950
CRHR600 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 60 3 950
2E5*48 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  230 & 460 50 3 1350
2E5*58 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  230 & 460 60 3 1600
2E5*68 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  230 & 460 75 3 1600
2E5*88 Trane Semi-Hermetic Compressor  230 & 460 100 3 1800
TRANE COMPRESSORS | HERMETIC
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
CRHK200 Trane Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 20 3 480
CRHK250 Trane Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 25 3 560
CRHK300 Trane Hermetic Compressor  200, 230 & 460 30 3 560
9
YORK COMPRESSORS
YORK COMPRESSORS | SCREW
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT

MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
SR2 Fu Sheng Screw Compressor 460 50 3 1600
SR3 Fu Sheng Screw Compressor 460 60 3 1600
HITACHI COMPRESSORS
HITACHI | SCREW COMPRESSORS | SCREW
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
4000 Series Hitachi Screw Compressor 460 40 3 1600
5000 Series Hitachi Screw Compressor 460 50 3 1600
6000 Series Hitachi Screw Compressor 460 60 3 1600
10
BITZER COMPRESSORS
BITZER COMPRESSORS | SEMI-HERMETIC
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
4B2707PL/4J-13.3 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 13 3 95
4B2707PH/4J-22.3 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 22 3 419
4B3139PL/4H-15.3 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 15 3 404
4B3139PH/4H-25 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 25 3 448
4B3604PL/4G-20.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 20 3 423
4B3604PH/4G-30.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 30 3 454
6B4060PL/6J-22.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 22 3 470
6B4060PH/6J-33.3 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 33 3 509
6B4709PL/6H-25.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 25 3 494
6B4709PH/6H-35.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 35 3 518
6B5406PL/6G-30.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 30 3 503
6B5406PH/6G-40.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 40 3 525
6B6462PL/6F-40.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 50 3 527
6B6462PH/6F-50.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 50 3 531
8C7863PH/8GC-60.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 60 3 772
8C9400PH/8FC-70.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 70 3 825
4C1761PH/4TC-12.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 12 3 304
4TES-12Y/4TCS-12.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 12 3 304
4C2067PL/4PC-10.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 10 3 300
4PES-10Y/4PCS-10.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 15 3 300
4C2067PH/4PC-15.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 15 3 324
4PES-15Y/4PCS-15.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 12 3 324
4C2397PL/4NC-12.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 12 3 304
4NES-12Y/4NCS-12.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 12 3 304
4C2397PH/4NC-20.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 20 3 331
4NES-20Y/4NCS-20.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 30 3 331
S4T-5.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 5 3 300
S4N.-8.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 8 3 310
S4G-12.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 12 3 365
S6J-16.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 16 3 460
S6H-20.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 20 3 485
S6G-25.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 25 3 515
S6F-30.2 Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (2 Stage)  208/230 & 460 Single & Duel Volt 30 3 517
2T.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 115
2N.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 170
4T.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 170
4P.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 170
4N.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 284
4H.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 284
4G.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 337
6H.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 337
6G.2Y Bitzer Semi-Hermetic Compressor (Open Drive)  Direct Drive Direct Drive Direct Drive 355
11
BITZER COMPRESSORS | SCREW
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
CSH6553-35 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 35 3 *
CSH6553-50 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 *
CSH6563-40 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 40 3 *
CSH6563-60 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 60 3 *
CSH6563-60 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 *
CSH6583-50 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 *
CSH6593-60 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 60 3 *
CSH7553-50 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 *
CSH7553-70 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 70 3 *
CSH7553-70 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 70 3 *
CSH7563-60 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 60 3 *
CSH7563-80 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 80 3 *
CSH7573-70 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 70 3 *
CSH7573-90 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 90 3 *
CSH7583-80 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 80 3 *
CSH7583-100 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 100 3 *
CSH7593-90 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 90 3 *
CSH7593-110 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 110 3 *
CSH8553-80 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 80 3 *
CSH8553-110 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 110 3 *
CSH8563-90 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 90 3 *
CSH8563-125 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 125 3 *
CSH8573-110 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 110 3 *
CSH8573-140 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 140 3 *
CSH8583-125 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 125 3 *
CSH8593-140 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 140 3 *
CSH9553-180 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 180 3 *
CSH9561-160 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 160 3 *
CSH9563-160 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 160 3 *
CSH9573-180 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 180 3 *
CSH9573-240 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 240 3 *
CSH9583-210 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 210 3 *
CSH9583-280 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 280 3 *
CSH9593-240 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 240 3 *
CSH9593-300 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 300 3 *
CSH95103-280 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 280 3 *
CSH95103-320 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 320 3 *
CSH95113-320 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 320 3 *
HSN 5343-20 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 20 3 *
HSK 5343-30 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 30 3 *
12
BITZER COMPRESSORS | SCREW
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS H.P. PHASE WEIGHT
HSN 5353-25 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 25 3 *
HSK 5353-35 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 35 3 *
HSN 5363-30 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 30 3 *
HSK 5363-40 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 40 3 *
HSN 6451-40 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 40 3 *
HSK 6451-50 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 *
HSK 6461-40 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 40 3 *
HSN 6461-50 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 *
HSK 6461-60 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 60 3 *
HSK 7451-50 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 50 3 *
HSN 7451-60 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 60 3 *
HSK 7451-70 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 70 3 *
HSK 7461-60 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 60 3 *
HSN 7461-70 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 70 3 *
HSK 7461-80 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 80 3 *
HSK 7471-70 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 70 3 *
HSN 7471-75 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 75 3 *
HSK7471-90 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 90 3 *
HSK8551-80 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 80 3 *
HSK8551-110 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 110 3 *
HSK8561-90 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 90 3 *
HSN8561-110 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 110 3 *
HSK8561-125 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 125 3 *
HSK8571-110 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 110 3 *
HSN8571-125 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 125 3 *
HSK8571-140 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 140 3 *
HSK8581-125 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 125 3 *
HSK8581-160 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 160 3 *
HSN8591-160 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 160 3 *
HSK8591-180 Bitzer Screw Compressor  200, 230 & 460 180 3 *
SYSTEMATIC AUTONOMOUS MANAGEMENT
AND MONITORING INTELLIGENCE - HVAC/R
13